Document Prepared by: DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45302	28-94A10: 5 RCVD EC: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.	<u>381</u> 2
Project No.: 1994-12 F	•	
	54006	
Assignee No.: 253904 Pool No.: 0	on this <u>28th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 at 10:45 o'clock A M and duly a	94
PIN/Tax ID #	at <u>10:45</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly rule in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>361</u>	ecorded
Investor No.: .166157313	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
Property Address:	By Questine Mulling	
821 MOUNT WHITNEY ST KLAMATH FALLS OR 9760	Fee. \$10.00	Deputy.
ASSI	GNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST	
For good and valuable conside <i>L'.S.</i> whose address is: 501 S y these presents does convey <i>MELLON MOR</i> whose address is: 31()0 the described Deed of Trust, t	eration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY E. HAWTH ORNE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214 grant, barg in, sell, assign, transfer and set over to: TGAGE COMPANY, A Colorado Corporation TRAVIS STREET., HOUSTON, TX 77006 bigether with the certain note(s) described therein with all as due or to be come due thereon.	
baid Deed of Trust is recorde		
	cial records or $11/29/93 / /$ as Document No.:	
1960 /	in Book : M93 / at Page:	
	on Certificate No.:	
Original Loan Arr.our Original Trustor:	SCOTT A UNDERWOOD SANDRA M UNDERWOOD	
Original Trustee:	U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.	
_		
Original Beneficiary: NWITNESS WHEREOF, the a be executed by its duly autho	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY andersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume brized officers.	
Original Beneficiary: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the is be executed by its duly autho	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY andersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume brized officers. U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the to be executed by its duly autho ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume ized officers. U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the t be executed by its duly autho ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume ized officers. U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the to be executed by its duly autho ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume ized officers. U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	
Original Beneficiary: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the a be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 MARSHALL ARSHA	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MOR	
Original Beneficiary: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the a be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 MARSHALL ARSHA	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY andersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrume U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Officer: CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to the person whose name ent and acknowl added to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her	
Original Beneficiary: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the a be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 MARSHALL ARSHA	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MOR	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, he is be executed by its duly authority ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994: MARSHALL ate of OHIO unty of CLARK OCTOBER 1, 1994 DNNIE DIETSCH ingfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ubscribed to the within instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume tress my hand and seal.	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MOR	
Original Beneficiary: N WITNESS WHEREOF, he a be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 MARSHALL ARSHAL	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Officer: CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT SEAL U.S. CANNEL DEBRA L. GROTH personally appeared U.S. PRESIDENT , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to the person whose name ent and acknowl adged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her hersignature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the ent. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNOR.	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, he is be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994: MARSHALL ate of OHIO buty of CLARK ARSHALL ARSHALL ARSHALL ARSHALL ARSHALL ARSHALL NIE DIETSCH Ultringfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ubscribed to the within instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, son acted executed the instrume horized capacity and that by his, horized capacity and that by his, his horized capacity and that by his, his horized capacity and that by his his his his horized capacity and that by his	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned co-poration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MOR	
Original Beneficial y: N WITNESS WHEREOF, the to be executed by its duly author ATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 MARSHALL ate of OHIO punty of CLARK n OCTOBER 1, 1994 DNNIE DIETSCH , VI ringfield, Ohio 45502, pro red to subscribed to the within instrume thorized capacity and that by his, rson acted executed the instrume TNESS my hand and seal. MARSHALL MARSHALL	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Indersigned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrumed U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Officer: CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT SEAL U.S. CANNEL DEBRA L. GROTH personally appeared U.S. PRESIDENT , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to the person whose name ent and acknowl adged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her hersignature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the ent. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNOR.	

Page #

and the second

